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About Us

JWJ Logistics Co., Ltd.s history in shipping and logistics industry started

in 1980 from Universal Logistics Group in Korea, JWJ's mother companies group,
that has been running its business of international freight forwarding, logistics,
shipping agency, shipping & chartering, dry & liquid bulk operation, airline agency,

exhibition & entertainment logistics and P&I insurance agency.

JWJ’s own independent operation started in 2003 based on its linkage to

the mother group in business cooperation as well as financial composition with

its headquarters in Seoul and operation offices in Busan, Incheon airport,

and other local points in Korea. JWJ has been a successful and expanding company
since its establishment and business scope covers air and ocean freight forwarding,
logistics, ISO tank container operation, trucking & warehousing, customs clearance,

exhibition and entertainment logistics, and dry bulk & heavy lift operation.

Company Profile Name JWJ Logistics Co., Ltd.
Established January, 2003
Services Air and ocean freight forwarding
ISO tank container operation
Third Party Logistics
Trucking & warehousing
Packing & crating
Customs clearance
Exhibition and entertainment logistics
Dry bulk operation
Oversized and Project Cargo Handling
Management Joseph Lee - President & CEO
Offices Seoul, Busan, Incheon

Homepage www.jwjlogistics.com

Main contact Info@jwijlogistics.com,
(T) +82) 70-7090-0179, (F) +82) 2-6306-4485
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Relative advantages of i JWJ’s History
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S A e Started the shipping agency company
" _ " ’“ 2 E under the name of “Uni-international pros-marine”
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O 2 forwarding, shipping, logistics, P&l, consultancy and 9,999, December
agency fields 299 “Uni-international” is merged into -
000 “Korea Universal Marine Co., Ltd”” o
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2 April
O 3 Financial Stablllty & strength 4 Launched “Korea Universal Shipping” for

ship management business

March

Started airline business as a G.S.A. under the name of

O A Sales & marketing oriented organization

Korea Universal Co., Ltd.

May
Establishment of VOTG Tanktainer Korea Co., Ltd.

For ISO Chemical Tank Container Operation Business,

One stop service for freight forwarding, customs
0 5 brokerage, pick-up & delivery and warehousing &
3rd party logistics

representing VOTG, Germany

January

O 6 Full coverage over all types of shipping & Established JWJ Logistics Co., Ltd.

its related services

August
2009 “VTG Tanktainer Korea Co., Ltd.”is merged into
“JWJ Logistics Co., Ltd.”

JWJ Logistics Co., Ltd.
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TEL)070-7090-0170
FAX) 02 - 6306 - 4485
www.jwjlogistics.com
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Supervisor o5 O| 5= 070-7090-0172  Jacky@jwjlogistics.com
Of A} o] &% 070-7000-0174  Paul@jwjlogistics.com
e e R 070-7090-0173  Robin@jwjlogistics.com
SALES
oy 43 Bz 070-7090-0188  Kobe@jwjlogistics.com
U 34 =2 070-7090-0128  Han@jwijlogistics.com
Supervisor o5 =84 070-7090-0176  Youngyun@jwijlogistics.com
At O|Ct= 070-7090-0177  Diana@jwjlogistics.com
He+E=
AL # = 070-7000-0179  Sarah@jwijlogistics.com
tiel By 070-7090-0175  Zoe@jwijlogistics.com
Operation
e+ At HAas 070-7090-0184  Sophie@jwjlogistics.com
834 23 Zay 070-7090-0180  Jane@jwjlogistics.com
834Y N B34 O] +=X]| 070-7090-0099  Susie@jwjlogistics.com
TANK SALE O] A} FAR=ES 070-7090-0171  Vicky@jwijlogistics.com
TANK px 71 %4 Cd g . . .
EXAMPORT o 489 070-7090-0189 Stella@jpwijlogistics.com
TANK ~ -oomeemmeeemmeennees
TANK IMPORT Ci el MOt & 070-7090-0199  Asther@jwijlogistics.com
TANK EXPORT 2 S3hL} 070-7090-0183  Hannah@jwjlogistics.com
Ol A &7 070-7090-0182  Marieyoo@jwjlogistics.com
MANAGEMENT SUPPORT
A 2d3 070-7090-0170  Christine@jwjlogistics.com






